
Heritage Christian School
High School Basketball Schedule

2024-25
Date Opponent Location JV boys Varsity Girls Varsity BoysDismissal Time/Notes
Tues. Nov 5 Picture Day!! 3:30 5:00 3:30
Thur. Nov. 14 Mt. Ellis Mt. Ellis 4:00 5:30 7:00 JV boys 2:45 dismissal
Nov. 22-23 Helena Christian

Tournament
Helena 6:50 Fri

1:50 Sat
4:30 Fri
9:10 Sat

1:45 dismissal

Tues. Nov 26 St. Andrew Heritage 5:00 6:30 No game
Fri. Dec. 6 YCHS Heritage 4:00 5:30 7:00
Sat. Dec. 7 BCS Heritage 9:00 10:30 12:00
Mon. Dec 9 GVHS Heritage 5-6:30 scrimmage
Fri. Dec. 13 Petra Heritage 5:00 6:30 8:00
Tues. Dec. 17 GVHS 4:00 5:30 7:00
Sat. Jan. 4 Manhattan Christian C Manhattan Christian 1:00 No game No game
Tues. Jan. 7 Manhattan Christian

JV/C
Heritage 4:00 5:30 7:00

Fri. Jan. 10 GFHS Heritage 4:00 5:30 7:00
Sat. Jan. 11 Foothills Heritage 9:00 10:30 12:00 Senior Recognition
Mon. Jan. 13 GVHS Heritage 6:30-8 scrimmage
Thurs. Jan 16 St. Andrew St. Andrew: 1900

Floweree St. Helena
4:30 No game No game 1:45 dismissal

Fri. Jan. 17 Petra Petra 4:00 5:30 7:00 JV boys 3:00 dismissal
Fri. Jan. 24 YCHS YBGR. 1732 72nd St

W, Billings
4:00 5:30 7:00 12:45 dismissal

Sat. Jan. 25 BCS 4519 Grand Ave 10:30 12:00 1:30
Fri. Jan. 31 GFHS 900 29th St. South 4:30 6:00 7:30 11:30 dismissal
Sat. Feb. 1 Foothills MSDB. 3911 Central

Ave, Great Falls
9:00 10:30 12:00

Thur Feb 6 GVHS Heritage (GVHS host) 5:00 6:30 8:00
Thur. Feb 13 West Yellowstone West Yellowstone 4:00 5:30 1:00 dismissal
Feb. 20-22 State Tournament Great Falls
Thur. Feb 27 Basketball Banquet Heritage 5-7
Feb. 28- Mar. 1 MCAA All-Stars Great Falls



Hotel Blocks:
November 22, 2024
Hampton Inn
725 Carter Drive, Helena
406-443-5800
Cut Off Date: October 22, 2024
12 - Two Queen Beds at $119 plus tax
8 - One King w/ sofa sleeper $119 plus tax
** Hotel requests that customers call to book

January 24, 2025
Hampton Inn
3550 Ember Lane, Billings
406-656-7511
Cut Off Date: January 3, 2025
30 - Two Queen Beds at $129 plus tax
** Waiting on link

January 31, 2025
Hilton Garden Inn
2520 14th Street, Great Falls
406-452-1000
Cutoff Date: January 10, 2025
30 - Two Queen Beds at $129 plus tax
Jan 31 Link

February 19-22, 2025
Hilton Garden Inn
2520 14th Street, Great Falls
406-452-1000
Cut Off Date: January 29, 2025
25 - Two Queen Beds at $129 plus tax
Feb 19-22 Link

https://group.hiltongardeninn.com/1dojp5
https://group.hiltongardeninn.com/k1yd7c

